Year 6 Homework Answers
Module 6: Negative numbers

1.

Positive Negative

23 5.4.46. Y% . 3.45. 120 29 -7.5, -2, -34, -803, -10, -3/4, -1,
) . 1 1 ) . 1 1 5’ _ _
102,32, 1 200, -1

a. less
b. right
C. positive

d. positive

a. 18
b. Parliament

c. 17



10.

a. 32°C

b. 51" June

c. 7™ June

a. 2
b. -1

-17

25

-10

a. 29

b. Sunday

47




11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

124 -75-56 =$ -7

19— (-12) =31°C

113-(-8)=121°C

55— (—14)=69m

18-24+11=5

16+4+3-7=16



